m

QUEENSLAND

Blackall Market Report

16/10/2025

Prime Quotes

Total Yarding

2260

Description | Category Wt. Price in cents/kg
Range/kg Lowest Average Highest
Heavy Over
Heifers 450kg 262.2 376.7 400.0
Cows Medium Up to
400k§ 186.2 266.5 314.2
Heavy 400kg to
500kg 220.0 323.8 360.0
Extra Over
Heavy 50 Okﬁ 280.0 347.0 380.0
Steers & Medium Up to
Bullocks 500kg
Heavy Over
550kg 200.0 382.4 418.2
Store & Feeder Quotes
Price in cents/kg
Description Wt. Range/Kg
Lowest Average Highest
Steers Under 220kg 212.2 451.9 512.2
200kg to 280kg 200.2 469.0 498.2
280kg to 350kg 276.2 379.5 458.2
350kg to 400kg 250.0 407.2 458.2
FeederSteers | over 400kg 254.2 395.0 458.2
Heifers Under 220kg 200.2 352.3 376.2
220kg to 280kg 170.0 308.7 348.2
280kg to 350kg 166.2 291.8 384.2
350kg to 450kg 260.0 339.4 378.2
Mickey 200.2 274.1 352.2
Slaughter Bulls 70.0 392.6 432.2
PTIC - - -
Cows & Calves $740 $1082 $1420
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Talk to our team:

Andrew Meehan:
John Martin:
Ken Weldon:
Nick Malone:
Scott Hart:

Troy Trevor:

0448 375 381
0477 411 254
0488 234 781
0400930 512
0428 371 659
0408 502 576

Craig Herring:
Justin Rohde:
Luke Hickmott
Russell Smerdon
Shaun Flanagan:

Wayne Shepherd:

Market Report

0447 096 061
0400981 223
0429 002 759
0460 655 908
0429 147 150
0427 879 109
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